
A Peek at Peterson 
2018-2019 

John R. Peterson Elementary School 
20661 Farnsworth Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92646 

(714) 378-1515​    Fax (714) 378-1520 
Website: ​www.hbcsd.k12.ca.us/peterson 

 

Dr. Constance Polhemus, Principal 
Renae Ciulei, Office Manager       Joy Liberty, Attendance Clerk  
Lora Cannon, Health Clerk       Ricardo Rosales, Head Custodian 
 

School Hours Regular Day Lunch Planning Day 
Kindergarten   8:45 - 2:43 11:45- 12:30    8:45 - 1:46 
1​st​ Grade   8:45 - 2:43 11:45- 12:30    8:45 - 1:46 
2​nd​ & 3​rd​ Grades   8:45 - 2:43 12:15- 1:00    8:45 - 1:46 
4​th​ & 5​th​ Grades   8:45 - 3:06 12:45- 1:30    8:45 - 1:55 

 

It is important that your child attend school unless he/she is ill. Please plan your 
vacations around the school calendar to ensure that your child does not miss 
instruction.  Children may not be signed out during lunch, please come before or after. 

 

John R. Peterson PTA  
www.petersonelementarypta.org​           petersonptanews@gmail.com 

Huntington Union Council, 4​th​ District 
PTA Unit #033946 

 

OFFICERS 
 

President Laura Costelloe lolorocks32@yahoo.com 714-277-9330 

Executive VP Deanna Garza mrsdeannagarza@aol.com 714-651-9283  

1​st​ VP Programs Mel Rees musebuni@gmail.com 714-366-8700 

2​nd​ VP Membership  

3​rd​ VP Volunteers Jen Quong jenquong@gmail.com 714-606-7802 

4​th​ VP Fundraising Manuel Fonseca manuel.fonseca.hb@gmail.com 714-399-8842 

Treasurer Trisha Gable gable.familie@gmail.com 949-702-7085 

Financial Secretary Lisa Charlier lisacharlier@aol.com 714-478-4477 

Parliamentarian 

Recording Secretary Linda Dixon HBtutor48@aol.com 714-812-6641  

Auditor Melissa Knudtson mknudtson@mkbcpas.com 714-330-3764 

Historian Jenn Rozdal jrozdal@gmail.com 714-745-8137 

Corr. Secretary Dannie Voss dannievoss@aol.com 714.235.6259 
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